
COMBINATION TESTS
1 14.00$      
2 22.22$      
3 25.00$      
4 32.32$      
5 22.25$      

6 47.72$      

7 46.97$      

8 55.55$      
9 196.95$    

10 37.12$      
11 38.63$      

12 35.00$      

Ash 10.61$      
Brix 89.39$      
Carbon:Nitrogen Ratio 25.76$      
Chloride 8.59$        
Cobalt 26.51$      

35.35$      
10.61$      

Fiber - Crude 13.00$      
10.61$      
10.61$      
varies

Lignin - Acid Detergent 29.29$      
14.90$      

8.75$        
10.61$      
26.25$      
15.91$      
15.91$      
15.91$      

8.59$        
18.18$      

Protein - Crude 14.00$      
13.13$      
53.03$      
10.61$      
10.10$      

Selenium 34.00$      
26.51$      

Sugars as Invert 26.51$      
Starch

Nitrate-N and Moisture ($8.50 w/combination test)

Fat - Crude (Ether Extract)

Fiber - ADF
Fiber - aNDF w/Na2SO3
Heavy Metals (See Heavy Metals section.)

Protein - Soluble (Sodium Chloride Extractable)

Moisture - Karl Fischer
Moisture - Oven Dry
Moisture - Vacuum Oven

Prussic Acid
Salt (as Sodium Chloride)
Sample Shredding (if necessary)

Non-Protein Nitrogen (Ammonium plus Urea)

Protein - Acid Detergent Insoluble N (ADIN)

ADDITIONAL TESTS

Fat (Acid Hydrolysis in Liquid Feed)

Molybdenum

pH

Late Season Corn Stalk Nitrate

FEED

American Agricultural Laboratory, Inc.
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"Analysis You Can Grow With" ®

Moisture, Crude Protein
Moisture, Crude Protein, Crude Fiber (or Acid Detergent Fiber by request)
Moisture, Crude Protein, Calcium, Phosphorus
Moisture, Crude Protein, Crude Fiber (or Acid Detergent Fiber by request), Calcium, Phosphorus 
Standard Test:  Moisture, Crude Protein, Acid Detergent Fiber, Calculated Digestible Protein, TDN, Net 
Energy (NEl, NEg, NEm)

Mineral Analysis:  Calcium, Phosphorus, Potassium, Magnesium, Sodium, Sulfur, Iron, Manganese, Zinc, 
Copper  ($8.00 1st element, $3.00 each additional element)

Liquid Protein Supplements:  Moisture, Crude Protein, Non-Protein Nitrogen, Calcium, Phosphorus

Relative Feed Value - Wet Chemistry: Moisture, Crude Protein, ADF, NDF, TDN, Net Energy, Relative 
Feed Value (RFV)

Proximate Analysis:  Moisture, Crude Protein, Crude Fiber, Crude Fat, NFE, Ash, Calculated Digestible 
Protein, TDN, Net Energy (NEl, NEg, NEm, DE, ME)

Dry Protein Supplements:  Moisture, Crude Protein, Non-Protein Nitrogen, Crude Fiber, Calcium, 
Phosphorus
Molasses:  Moisture, Brix, Total Sugars as Invert
Tallow and Fat:  Moisture, Insoluble Impurities, Unsaponifiable Matter, Free Fatty Acids, Total Fatty Acids

Feed  01.18.24


